NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OR RELEASE IN THE UNITED STATES

17

18

4. Strong Financial Contribution in FY21

Combined Pro Forma

All information on this page is as at 31 May 2021, unless stated otherwise
1. Market share of agencies that are using a PropTech Group CRM and Eagle Software CRM in ANZ
2. Market share of agencies paying for one or more PropTech Group products, ANZ total market size is 12,200 agencies as per the Frost & Sullivan market report (October 2020) included in the PropTech Group’s prospectus
3. B2B ANZ business unit APRA only, does not include B2C
4. Annualised monthly recurring revenue (AMRR) represents monthly recurring revenue for the month of May 2021, multiplied by 12 (i.e. May 2021 run-rate). It provides a 12 month forward looking view of recurring revenue if all factors such as

new, churn, pricing and foreign exchange were to remain the same for that period. This represents all of the PropTech Group business units and includes all geographic regions (Australia, New Zealand and the United Kingdom)
5. Expected total revenue and EBITDA as per pro forma FY21E

AMRR ($)4

EBITDA FY21E ($)5

ANZ: 7% ANZ: 40%:ANZ: 33%Total Market Share (%) 2

ARPA ($)3 ~$210 per agency ~$300 per agency ~$225 per agency

$12.3 million $3.0 million $15.3 million

$11.0 million $3.3 million $14.3 millionTotal Revenue FY21E ($)5

$1.8 million $0.6 million $2.4 million

21%

7%

24%

30%

33%

Increase
%

ANZ: 31% ANZ: 7%Market Share CRM only (%)1 ANZ: 38% 23%

NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OR RELEASE IN THE UNITED STATES

Eagle Software
Financial Impact of Acquisition

ASX:PTG

NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OR RELEASE IN THE UNITED STATES

20

Pro Forma Profit and Loss Statement

PropTech Group combined
post Acquisition

$ million FY21E2 FY21E3 FY21E4

SaaS Revenue1 10.0 2.7 12.7

Other Operating Revenue 1.0 0.6 1.6

Total Revenue 11.0 3.3 14.3

Gross Profit 10.0 3.0 13.0

Gross Margin % 91% 91% 91%

EBITDA 1.8 0.6 2.4

EBITDA Margin % 16% 18% 17%

Acquisition is expected to be
earnings accretive (pre-synergies)

Increases EBITDA by 33% and
enhances EBITDA margins

Additional scale benefits and
revenue synergy opportunities

Continued focus on growing
recurring revenues

1. SaaS revenue comprises recurring revenues generated from customers, typically on a monthly basis, for use of software platforms, websites and other products that are offered by PropTech Group and Eagle Software
2. PropTech Group pro forma FY21E based on a combination of 1H FY21 reviewed accounts plus five months of unaudited actuals plus one month (June 21) of management forecasts. The accounts do not include any transaction costs or year

end adjustments (refer to “Acquisition Accounting and Pro-Forma basis of preparation” slide for further information)
3. Eagle Software pro forma FY21E based on 11 months of unaudited actuals plus one month (June 21) of management forecasts. EBITDA reflects normalised adjustments for KMP salaries at market rates which are expected to be incurred post

Acquisition
4. The combined pro forma FY21E, does not include any synergies or other adjustments other than those mentioned above

NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OR RELEASE IN THE UNITED STATES

21

Pro Forma Balance Sheet as at 31 December 2020
Pro forma balance sheet

$ million PropTech Group
H1 FY211

Impact of
Acquisition2

Impact of Offer3 PropTech Group
Dec-20 Combined

Cash & Cash Equivalents4 12.2 (4.1) 16.7 24.8
Other Current Assets 1.0 0.1 - 1.1
Total Current Assets 13.2 (4.0) 16.7 25.9
Other Non-Current Assets 0.4 - - 0.4
Goodwill & Intangibles 27.3 15.0 - 42.3
Total Non-Current Assets 27.7 15.0 - 42.7
Total Assets 40.9 11.0 16.7 68.6
Other Current Liabilities 2.0 0.1 - 2.1
Vendor Payables4 9.0 - - 9.0
Total Current Liabilities 11.0 0.1 - 11.1
Other Non-Current Liabilities 0.1 - - 0.1
Vendor Payables5 - 7.5 - 7.5
Total Non-Current Liabilities 0.1 7.5 - 7.6
Total Liabilities 11.1 7.6 - 18.7
Net Assets 29.8 3.4 16.7 49.9

1. The PropTech Group balance sheet as at 31 December 2020 has been derived from PropTech Group’s reviewed financial statements for the half year ended 31 December 2020 (refer to “Acquisition
Accounting and Pro-Forma basis of preparation” slide for further information)

2. Includes the Acquisition of Eagle Software and expected working capital and net debt adjustments as at 31 December 2020. The actual value of goodwill and assets will be determined post Completion
and will be based on the balance sheet of the Company at Completion

3. The ‘impact of Offer’ assumes $17.5 million of capital is raised less anticipated transaction and offer costs.  There is no minimum subscription so it is possible that fewer funds will be raised.